UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

Ponis B2

8 de Diciembre de 2017
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARINOSO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

IMPA 435
NONE / NONE /1999 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

BIEKE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANA / PONI

ULAOUP D'AS DE PIC
CAPITAN WB / MY LOVE DE
CE PO X CALIN DES CEDRES
/2008 / FEMALE /
PALOMINO / SF

XANA
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

BANDIT DES DEVES
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / CASTANA / NONE

DAEL 129
NONE / NONE /2007 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / PONI

L.A.C.

124074

21303

119523

AS4693

119439

124851

149202

84776

;l"

G.P

PONICLUB
DE ESPANA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRAVO RANERO,
Cayetana
YAIZA FUENTES
PALOMERA / NONE

LOPEZ TABOADA,
Carolina
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

GARCIA-LLUIS
RHODES, Cristina
CAROLINA
USANDIZAGA / NONE

BERASATEGUI
GARRO, Arantza
JOSEBA ELORDUY
ARCAS / ASTRID VAN

DAMME COURTECUISSE

COBO TERAN, Celia
FEDERICO COBO
CASAL / NONE

IRIBARREN
BAPTISTA, Rafa
MUNDO ECUESTRE,

S.L./ NONE

PEREZ LAVIN,
Marina
CARLOS LUIS

DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ

/ NONE

L.D.N.

229615

199838

318429

223926

211588

241558

192187

220229

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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Pista / Arena: EXTERIOR

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

None



0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BART YAR
NONE / NONE /2003 /

GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ

TREFLAN OWI

TEILWOOD TRYSOR 48472 /
TREFLAN GWENILI / 2007 /

GELDING / CASTANA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

GOGOR YAR
NONE / NONE /2004 /
GELDING / NEGRA /
POTTOKA

ALF
NONE / NONE / 2001 /

GELDING / ALAZANA / CRUZ

ALEX COMANCHE

ONBEKENDE AFSTAMMING /

NONE / 2004 / GELDING /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PRINCE BAYARD

NONE / NONE /1993 / MALE

/ CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

SNOW MAN
NONE / NONE / 2009 /

GELDING / ALBINO / CRUZ

MOJO MAGIC
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / PIO / NONE

FLIMSY DU BRUYER
NONE / NONE / 1993 /
FEMALE / OVERA / WESTF

L.A.C.

107396

69604

115639

154956

112546

126912

127150

130895

G.P

PONICLUB
DE ESPANA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VERDEJA

GONZALEZ, Lola

ZORITA PADILLA,
CARLA / NONE

NAVARRO
GALLEGO, Carlota
FAUSTO JUAN NAVARRO
MAZON / E.LL. HUGHES

GIMENO ARTIGAS,
Claudia
Y.ARAGON, S.L. / NONE

SEGURA MARTINEZ,
Alvaro
GESTION HIPICA
PROFESIONAL S.L. /
NONE

ALARCON
CANOVAS, Gonzalo
SHAHPAZIR , RASHID /

NONE

LOSEFF MCCAULEY,
Sebastian Gray
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA-OBREGON /

NONE

CUARTERO
CONTRERAS, Victor
FRANCISCO REDONDO

SANCHEZ / NONE

ALARCON
CANOVAS,
Alejandro
JOSE ALARCON GARCIA
/ NONE

GOMEZ RUIZ, Zoe
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

L.D.N.

219293

212082

163761

207191

228798

214441

207194

192095
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0os

17

18

19

UCIC Yoictun

SPORTS CLUB

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BENITO DE SOTO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

CARINOSO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

IMPA 435
NONE / NONE /1999 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

— / DE ESPANA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N.
115641 JIMENEZ REDONDO, 159603
Vera

AURELIO HERNANDO
ARROYO / NONE

124074 ROIZ FUENTES, 229614
Kevin
YAIZA FUENTES
PALOMERA / NONE

21303 SENDEROS FURDI, 194629
Sabrina
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE
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